
Application ID _____________ 
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Portfolio 
BAScii Program Application First Name ________________________________ 

BAScii Admission Round 2024 Last Name ________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________ 
1.  Executive Summary of Profile*  

   

 

 

2.  Education Background (High school) * 

2.1  System 

  

2.2  Accumulative GPA 

 

2.3. Coursework 

  

 
 

2.4  GED (optional, if any) 

 

 

3.  Requirements* (Mathematics & English) - 
(Insert score where applicable) 

Mathematics Score 
  

 

English Score 
  

Maximum 5 lines 

 

 

 

Thai Program, English Program, International Baccalaureate (IB), A-level, etc. 

 

 

Examples of coursework, major, etc. 

. 

English Score 

 

Mathematics Score 
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4.  Languages* 

Specify the language you know and the level of your proficiency (Elementary, Limited working, Professional 
working, Full professional, Native) of each skill  

 Language: 

Reading: 

 Listening:  

 Writing: 

 Speaking: 
 

5.  Awards & Competitions* (High school only) 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
6.  Project Experiences* 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
 

Verifiable Contact 

1st Language 2nd Language (If any) 3rd Language (If any) 

 Limited working Professional working Elementary 

Native 

Elementary 

Elementary 

Full professional 

Elementary 

Elementary 

Full professional 

Elementary 

Elementary 

 

Technology (Scientific) or Art & Design or Business or Social / Community projects 
 

Example: +66 xx-xxx-xxxx (Talor Parker) 
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7. Internship or Work Experiences* 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
 

 
Verifiable Contact 

 

8. Extracurricular Activities*  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
 

Verifiable Contact 

 

9. Overseas Experiences*  

1 

2 
3 
4 

5 

 

Verifiable Contact 

 

10.  Continuing Education* 1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
 

 

Technology (Scientific) or Art & Design or Business or Social / Community projects 
 

Example: +66 xx-xxx-xxxx (Talor Parker) 

 

Events / special talents, such as sports, music, theatre, acting, etc. 

Example: +66 xx-xxx-xxxx (Talor Parker) 

 

 

Exchange programs, internships, international workshops, summer camps, etc. 

Example: +66 xx-xxx-xxxx (Talor Parker) 

 

 

Short courses or certificates 
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11.  Creativity & Innovation Idea* - Think about one innovative idea you have that can solve 
a pain point in the global society. Apply your creativity and show it here. (1 page) 

Instruction: You can design 1 whole page by yourself to show your creativity and innovation perspectives. 
Feel free to include short description, drawing, sketch, diagram, infographic, etc. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Image 
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12.  Photos & Supporting Documents  

 Include photos with short descriptions to show your project works, activities, experiences, awards, etc. Feel 
free to also provide the link of any form of digital media, animation, film, VDOs, and audios created as well as 
online platforms e.g. YouTube, Instagram, blogs. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Image 

Image 

Image 
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